
 

Grand Mercure Bangkok Asoke Residence 
Enjoy comfort and convenience at the best spot in the city 

Discover the pleasure of living at the best location in central Bangkok, on a tranquil tree-lined street in the heart of the trendy downtown 

Sukhumvit area. Just a 3-minute walk takes you to the BTS Skytrain Asoke and MRT Subway Sukhumvit stations, and the famous Terminal21 mall 

is right around the corner. The city’s fantastic restaurants, shopping and entertainment are all at your fingertips with a selection of suites starting 

at 71 sq m and including kitchenette, washing machine, full-size refrigerator, separate bathrooms and two LCD TVs. 

                       
 
 

Room Type Size (sqm.) 
 

Shorten Rate 
 (30 days/Monthly) 

(1-6 Months) 
Room Only 

 

Long Term rate 
(30 days/Monthly) 

( 6 Months onwards)   
Room only 

Superior Suite  
Deluxe Suite 
Executive Suite 

71 
80 
96 

42,000 
47,000 
52,000 

40,000 
45,000 
50,000 

 
Benefits:  

 Housekeeping services 3 times per week. 

 Linen changed 2 times per week. 

 Complimentary unlimited use of water and electricity.  

 Complimentary WI-FI internet access. 

 Free shuttle Tuk-Tuk service to nearby BTS & MRT stations. 

Additional Charge:  

Breakfast: 
 200 THB net /Person/Day. 
 4,000 THB per 20 times/ person. 
 6,000 THB net per month/Person. 

Laundry Service: 
 2,000 THB net for 40 pieces  

 
All rates are net and in Thai baht, inclusive of services charge and tax. 
For more information or to make a booking, please contact Khun Willsanee (Noon) 0860499153 or                                         
email sales@grandmercureasoke.com 

mailto:sales@grandmercureasoke.com

