



Grand Mercure Bangkok Asoke Residence

Enjoy comfort and convenience at the best spot in the city

Discover the pleasure of living at the best location in central Bangkok, on a tranquil tree-lined street in the heart of the trendy downtown Sukhumvit area. Just a 3-minute walk takes you to the BTS Skytrain Asoke and MRT Subway Sukhumvit stations, and the famous Terminal21 mall is right around the corner. The city's fantastic restaurants, shopping and entertainment are all at your fingertips with a selection of suites starting at 71 sq m and including kitchenette, washing machine, full-size refrigerator, separate bathrooms and two LCD TVs.



Room Type	Size (sqm.)	Shorten Rate (30 days/Monthly) (1-6 Months) Room Only	Long Term rate (30 days/Monthly) (6 Months onwards) Room only
Superior Suite	71	42,000	40,000
Deluxe Suite	80	47,000	45,000
Executive Suite	96	52,000	50,000

Benefits:

- Housekeeping services 3 times per week.
- Linen changed 2 times per week.
- > Complimentary unlimited use of water and electricity.
- Complimentary WI-FI internet access.
- Free shuttle Tuk-Tuk service to nearby BTS & MRT stations.

Additional Charge:

Breakfast:

- > 200 THB net /Person/Day.
- ➢ 4,000 THB per 20 times/ person.
- ➢ 6,000 THB net per month/Person.

Laundry Service:

2,000 THB net for 40 pieces

All rates are net and in Thai baht, inclusive of services charge and tax.

For more information or to make a booking, please contact Khun Willsanee (Noon) 0860499153 or email sales@grandmercureasoke.com